
$84,500

821 LOCH CALDER, APOPKA, FL 32712, USA
https://dadecityrealty.com

Delightful! Ground level condo with private, secure entry.
Extremely sought after 2/2 villa in Errol Estates. Come home to
winding streets and beautiful landscaped Cape Cod surroundings.
This immaculate condo shows like a model. Great floor plan
includes LR/DR combo, eat-in kitchen and inside laundry,
spacious bedrooms. Ground floor unit with screened porch and 1
[…]

Michelle Bardsley

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Sold

• 1118 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions Length Width

Bedroom 2 11x11 11 11

Dining Room 11x09 9 11

Kitchen 11x09 9 11

Living Room 20x13 13 20

Master Bedroom 12x14 14 12

Master Bathroom

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Floor covering: Carpet, Vinyl Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Roof: Shingle Parking: Secured

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Security Features: Secured Garage /
Parking

CommunityFeatures: Deed Restrictions, Pool Utilities: Public

Amenities: Dishwasher, Range, Range Hood,
Refrigerator

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in Kitchen,
Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open
Floorplan, Walk-In Closet(s)


